Item Part# Description
1 THXP01 Lid Assembly
8 THXP08 Taper Housing Assembly
10 THXP10 Mud Control Knob
11 THXP11 Nylon Strap
12 THXP12 Strap Clamp (2)
13 THXP13 Strap Screw (4)
14 THXP14 Screw (5)
15 THXP15 Hub Bracket Assembly (inc. #15-21)
16 THXP16 Tape Hub
17 THXP17 Spring Washer
18 THXP18 Keyed Washer
19 THXP19 Hub Knob
20 THXP20 Tape Hub Bolt
21 THXP21 Nut
23 THXP23 Flat Joint Attachment
24 THXP50 Corner Joint Attachment
(Sold Individually for the TX650 Model)
Helpful Hints
1.  Use a separate mixing bucket for mixing bedding compound.